
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

February 2008

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

07/08 FY Thru February 06/07 FY Thru February

Month of Feb-07Month of Feb-08

 12,678 11,258

Calendar Year Thru Feb-08

 0  0

 12

 2

 0

 5

 0

 15

 13

 224

 266

 12

 2

 23

 12

 225

 279

 0  627,984

 149,915 354,159

 182,104 32,916

 42

 43

 19

 2,075

 28

 128

 93

 1,722

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

 49

 7

 30

 2,614

 8

 173

 138

 2,209

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Feb-07

 0  0

Units Units

 587  25

Valuation

 0

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 0  0

 3  20

 0  0

 3  14

 16  2

 28  47

 20  27

 438  504

 508  614

$5,097,139.50

$1,048,977.00

$6,728,908.00

$11,296,573.00

$7,696,954.00

$0.00

$769,890.00

$32,943,438.50

$6,423,601.50

$831,014.00

$9,157,113.00

$4,868,275.00

$42,504,013.10

$0.00

$4,147,655.00

$68,489,529.60

$245,882,856.80

$25,822,958.10

$3,327,115.00

$24,248,443.00

$71,701,865.00

$56,478,075.70

$53,401,747.00

$9,182,152.00 $9,704,519.00

$3,121,975.00

$93,855,528.10

$27,096,770.00

$31,750,082.00

$4,977,317.00

$21,475,285.50

$192,563,334.60

$16,911,921.50

$3,288,581.50

$705,126.00

$1,919,838.00

$10,203,013.00

$0.00

$0.00

$609,772.00

$48,643,450.00

$4,555,442.00

$5,422,700.00

$449,524.00

$4,868,275.00

$32,093,378.00

$759,314.00

$0.00


