CITY OF ONTARIO Building Department Activity Report February 2008

	Month of Feb-08				Month of Feb-07			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units
Single Family	2	\$609,772.00	11,258		5	\$759,314.00	12,678	
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	0	0	\$0.00	0	0
New Commercial	0	\$0.00	0		12	\$32,093,378.00	627,984	
New Industrial	15	\$10,203,013.00	354,159		2	\$4,868,275.00	149,915	
Tenant Improvement	13	\$1,919,838.00	32,916		23	\$5,422,700.00	182,104	
Alt./Add. Residential	12	\$705,126.00			12	\$449,524.00		
Other	224	\$3,288,581.50			225	\$4,555,442.00		
Totals	266	\$16,911,921.50			279	\$48,643,450.00		

	07/08 FY Thru February			06/07 FY Thru February			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units	
Single Family	42	\$9,182,152.00		49	\$9,704,519.00		
New Multi-Family	43	\$53,401,747.00	587	7	\$3,121,975.00	25	
New Commercial	19	\$56,478,075.70		30	\$93,855,528.10		
New Industrial	28	\$71,701,865.00		8	\$27,096,770.00		
Tenant Improvement	128	\$24,248,443.00		173	\$31,750,082.00		
Alt./Add. Residential	93	\$3,327,115.00		138	\$4,977,317.00		
Other	1,722	\$25,822,958.10		2,209	\$21,475,285.50		
Totals	2,075	\$245,882,856.80		2,614	\$192,563,334.60		

	Calendar Year Thru Feb-08			Prior Calendar Year Thru Feb-07			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units	
Single Family	3	\$769,890.00		20	\$4,147,655.00		
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00	0	
New Commercial	3	\$7,696,954.00		14	\$42,504,013.10		
New Industrial	16	\$11,296,573.00		2	\$4,868,275.00		
Tenant Improvement	28	\$6,728,908.00		47	\$9,157,113.00		
Alt./Add. Residential	20	\$1,048,977.00		27	\$831,014.00		
Other	438	\$5,097,139.50		504	\$6,423,601.50		
Totals	508	\$32,943,438.50		614	\$68,489,529.60		